
Company Committee 
Member Phone E-Mail Address

AESCO Adam Chamaa Adam.Chamaa@AescoTech.com
Brutoco Engineering Mike Fenley 909-350-3535 mike.fenley@brutoco.net
C.C. Myers, Inc Rich Hebert 714-231-5694 Rhebert@ccmyersinc.com
Dragados Eric Taylor etaylor@dragados-usa.com
Flatiron Raymond Hughes 760-455-9648 RHughes@flatironcorp.com
Granite Construction Co. Chuck Chapman 760-574-7310 Chuck.Chapman@gcinc.com
Granite Construction Co. George Delano 916-825-5835 george.delano@hcinc.com
Granite Construction Co. Jerry Lusich 661-387-7722 Jerry.Lusich@gcinc.com
Griffith Co. Tony Bagheri 714-984-5500 Tbagheri@griffithcompany.net
Griffith Co. Brad Austin 714-984-5500 baustin@griffithcompany.net
Kiewit Pacific Co Daron Toll Daron.Toll@kiewit.com
MCM Dan Shaw dshaw@mcmconstructioninc.com
Myers and Sons Construction Clint Myers CWMyers@myers-sons.com
Ortiz Enterprises, Inc Pat Ortiz 949-296-5417 portiz@ortizent.com
Powell Constructors Mike Powell mike@PowellConstructors.com
Powell Constructors Paul Zolezzi Paul@PowellConstructors.com
R&L Brosamer, Inc Paul Garcia
Riverside Construction George Olivo 951-683-8308 golivo@rivconstruct.com
Riverside Construction Mike McNamara 909-772-8163 MMcNamara@rivconstruct.com
RGW David Kennedy 510-376-6983 rgwdave@pacbell.net
SEMA Azzam Saad 949-470-0500 asaad@semaconstruction.com
Steve P Rados, Inc. Butch Parker bparker@radoscompanies.com
Skanska Inc. Tim Boyer  tim.boyer@skanska.com
Skanska Inc. Tony Lambert
SCCA Greg Dineen 909-996-2188 greg@gregdineen.org
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Caltrans - Division of Engineering Services Karla Sutliff karla_sutliff@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / Structure Construction Rob Stott 916-227-8845 rob_stott@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / Structure Design Tony Marquez 916-227-8807 tony_marquez@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / METS/Geotechnical Services Phil Stolarski 916-227-7254 phil_stolarski@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / METS/Geotechnical Services Dan Speer
Caltrans - DES / SD - Diamond Bar Mike Beauchamp 909-598-8103 mike_beauchamp@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 12 and 7 Ken Bocchicchio 949-724-2059 ken_bocchicchio@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 8 and 9 Gerardo De Santos 909-829-3343 g_de_santos@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 3 and 10 Steve Altman 916-212-8585 steve_altman@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES /  SC Dist 7 Henry Kirzhner 213-897-1681 henry_kirzhner@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / SC HQ John Babcock 916-227-8871 john_bobcock@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 11 Dennis Wilder 619-688-6981 dennis_wilder@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 3 John Lammers 916-375-8025 john_lammers@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans - DES / GS Shira Rajendra
Caltrans - DES / SC Gerald Desmond Rick Morrow
Caltrans - DES / SC I-405 Jon Hamaguchi
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